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Rolex Monterey Motorsports Reunion
WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca

Rolex Race Results

Group 7B - 1981 1991 IMSA GTU, GTO / Trans Am

Pos No.
1 77
2 10A
3 29
4 56
5 46
6 68
7 202
8 86
9 74X
10 75T
1" 33
12 8
13 33T
14 16
15 10T
16 3
17 28
18 74
19 98
20 44
21 6
22 88
23 27
24 77TA
25 95
26 5A
27 964
28 50
29 55
30 37
31 6
32 24
33 4
34 75
35 15

Name

Tristan Nunez
Joe Robillard

Cal Meeker

Tom Long

Ken Dobson
Wade Carter
Jonathan Bomarito
Gunnar Jeannette
Joel Miller

Craig Bennett
William Ockerlund
Kenneth Davis

Chris Hines

Gordon Zimmermann

Mike Gagen
George Krass
Walter Brown
Steve Schuler
Eric Edenholm
Richard Dean
Gordon Johnson
Ben Cussons
Tom Dooley
Nick De Vitis
John Wilkins
Lee Giannone
Thomas Gruber
Dan Walters
David Doyal
John Wiley
Mike McNamee
Howard Matloff
Bob Wass
Steve Millen

Chris Liebenberg

SCRANMP

SPORTS CAR RACING ASSOCIATION
OF THE MONTEREY PENINSULA

Hometown

Short Hills NJ
Pitt Meadows

Seattle WA

Salt Lake City UT

Milford Ml
Holland Ml
Escondido CA

La Mesa CA
Plainfield IL
Scottsdale AZ
Capistrano Beach CA
Carefree AZ

Scottsdale AZ

Scottsdale AZ

Sammamish WA

Yardley PA

Punta Gorda FL
Homeland CA

Lodi CA

Monclova OH

La Habra Heights CA
Rancho Santa Fe CA
Chatsworth CA
Newport Beach CA

Car Description

1992 Mazda RX-792P
1986 Porsche 962

1987 Spice GTP

1990 Mazda 787

1985 March 85G

1985 Porsche 962

1989 Mazda 767B

1988 Porsche 962 C

1990 Mazda RX-7

1991 Nissan 300 ZX-T
1991 Chevrolet Camaro
1985 Mercury Capri

1990 Oldsmobile Trans Am
1986 Porsche 962

1988 Chevrolet Camaro
1986 Chevrolet Camaro
1987 Chevrolet Camaro
1986 Shelby Roush Mustang
1986 Toyota Celica

1988 Audi 200 Quattro
1991 Oldsmobile Cutlass
1988 Chevrolet Corvette
1982 Mirage M12

1988 Chevrolet Beretta
1989 Nissan 240SX

1984 Porsche 962

1993 Porsche 964 RSR
1982 Pontiac Trans Am
1982 Pontiac Trans Am
1987 Oldsmobile Tornado
1985 Buick Somerset

1990 Oldsmobile Cutlass Supreme
1995 Nissan 240SX

1990 Nissan 300Z Twin Turbo
1991 Ford Roush Mustang
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LAGUNA SECA

Sunday, August 26, 2018

Color
Silver/Blk/Blue
Purple
White/Red/Blue
White With Blue
White/Blue
White
Orange/Green
Black
White/Blue
Red/White/Blue
Yellow

Orange

Red White Blue
Red/White
White/Blue
Green/White
Pink
Blue/White
White
Red/White/Brown
Black
White/Blue/Red
Blue
White/Yello/Red
Red/White/Blue
Red/White
White

White

White
Red/White
White/Black
Blue

Red
Red/White/Blue
Red/White/Blue

Laps
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Best Tm

01:26.4
01:26.7
01:28.3
01:28.4
01:29.6
01:29.3
01:29.2
01:26.8
01:31.4
01:31.2
01:32.0
01:32.6
01:32.8
01:28.6
01:36.3
01:34.5
01:36.3
01:37.0
01:35.9
01:38.9
01:38.6
01:38.0
01:38.1
01:40.1
01:42.0
01:35.4
01:42.7
01:44.0
01:44.1
01:43.9
01:44.6
01:48.8
01:59.0

In Lap
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HISTORIC MOTOR SPORTS ASSOCIATION
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